## WAYNE TOWNSHIP ZONING PERMIT FEE SCHEDULE

Buildings/Structures/Additions \$.20 Living space

.20 Non-living space .20 Commercial 200 sq ft minimum w/\$25.00 minimum fee w/\$5,000.00 maximum fee

Temporary Use Permit – subject to approval by the

Wayne Township Board of Zoning Appeals:

\$50.00 fee w/application

Variance/Conditional Use Permit – subject to

Approval by the Wayne Township board of

Zoning Appeals

\$300.00 fee w/application plus building permit fee, if applicable

Zoning Classification/Map Changes: \$300.00 fee w/application

& 2 meetings

\$150.00 extra meeting

Sign Fee \$.50 per sq. ft. fee

w/application

w/25.00 minimum fee

New Culverts 12"X 30' Minimum

Must be Double Wall, Smooth Bore To be inspected by at least

One Trustee, Zoning
Inspector and/or Roadman

, Fiscal Officer

Adopted by the Wayne Township Board of Trustees under Article XIV, Section 14.7 and to be reviewed at each yearly organizational meeting.

These Fees effective as of the 11th day of January, 2018.

ATTEST: Make Shawfull

Wayne Township Board of Trustees Wayne Township, Knox County, Ohio